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Cross distributors - Cross distributor

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 54929

EAN 4024941549295

product category (PG) Cross distributor

Specification/Norm DIN EN 61439-2

protection degree (SA) IP44

Colour of appliance Housing bottom grey RAL 7035, Housing top grey
RAL 7035

Height 118mm

Width 118mm

Depth 80mm

CEE-Norm UK Ltd. Unit 2, Highbridge Court, Stafford Park 1, TF3 3BD Telford UK
phone: +44 1952 212700 / fax: +44 1952 212711 / email: sales@ceenorm.co.uk

Page 1/3



Product description

Nominal current InA

Logistics data
Weight/pcs
Packaging
Content amount
EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume
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0.542 kg / Piece

Carton

1ST

4024941549295

207 mm

162 mm

142 mm

0.642 kg

3,750 ccm
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